ARTISAN SAKE

6oz glass | bottle

Tozai - Living Jewel
Light, easy drinking saké

Momokawa - Silver
Oregon-brewed saké, bright and crisp

10,000 Ways - Eiko Fuji Ban Ryu
Soft and round with a hint of currant

Mirror of Truth « Seikyo Takehara Junmai
Soft and mild and very smaath, off dry saké

Bride of the Fox + Kanbara Junmai Ginjo
Rich with a nutty & slightly melon-like flavor

Pacific Ocean - Taihekai Junmai
Perfect food saké, earthy with a slightly dry finish

Cedar Aged - Choryo Taruzake
Wonderful cedar wood flavor and aroma

7 Samurai + Shichi Hon Yari Junmai
Very dry with mushroomy flavor, finishing earthy
and rich

#1 1ppin + Junmai Daiginjo
Super smoath, fruity with hints of blossoms and
berries

The 55 - Watari Bune Junmai Ginjo
Brewed with rare rice called Watari Bune, lingering
flavor of honeydew

Nama Saké
Rotating unpasteurized saké

Tears of Dawn - Konteki Daiginjo
Flavors of peaches and melon with a slight white
pepper finish

6 (300mf) / 12

8/28

10/36

11/42

11/42

11

12/48

12/48

13/52

13/52

NIGORI - CLOUDY SAKE

Sayuri Smooth & creamy

Murai « Nigori Genshu
Tropical flavars of caconut & hanana; thick nigori

Dreamy Cloud - Rihaku
Delicate and slightly dry; thin nigori

SPECIALTY

0zeki One Cup Japan's #1 selling saké
House Warm Sake - 0zeki

7 (300ml) / 12
10/36

11

6 (180ml)
6/9

SAKE FLIGHTS
2.5 oz of each sakeé
Saké 101
7 Samurai - Ippin - Murai
Miyamoto
Bride of the Fox - Nama - Tears of Dawn
Nigori

Sayuri - Murai - Dreamy Clouds

SAKE COCKTAILS

Green Kimono
House infused ginger saké muddled with cucumbers & limes,
served on the rocks with a splash of ginger beer

Geisha Tea Party
House saké mixed with black tea syrup, yuzu juice, and vodka
served on the rocks with a tarragon sugar rim

Saké To Me (SPICY)
House infused habanero saké and tequila, in a yuzu margarita
with a salt rim

Karaoke Nights
Sweet pomegranate liqueur topped with house infused lychee
sakeé served on the rocks

OTHER DRINKS

Sapporo (1202)
Asahi (1202)

Wine
Pinat Noir / Pinat Gris / Rosé

London Soda
Black tea syrup, soda water, lemon wedge

Tokyo Lemonade
Black tea syrup, yuzu juice, soda water

== Add one ounce vodka
Ginger Beer

Green Tea Cup | Pot
RC, Diet RC, 7UP
Shirley Temple

15

15

15

10

10

+3

1/3
2.50
3.50



