ARTISAN SAKÉ

6oz glass / bottle

SAKÉ FLIGHTS

2.5 oz of each saké

Tozai • Living Jewel Light, easy drinking saké	6 (300ml) / 12	Saké 101 7 Samurai • Ippin • Murai	15
Momokawa • Silver Oregon-brewed saké, bright and crisp	8/28	Miyamoto Bride of the Fox • Nama • Tears of Dawn	15
10,000 Ways • Eiko Fuji Ban Ryu Soft and round with a hint of currant	9	Nigori Sayuri • Murai • Dreamy Clouds	15
Mirror of Truth • Seikyo Takehara Junmai Soft and mild and very smooth, off dry saké	9		
Bride of the Fox • Kanbara Junmai Ginjo Rich with a nutty & slightly melon-like flavor	10/36	SAKÉ COCKTAILS Green Kimono	9
Pacific Ocean • Taihekai Junmai Perfect food saké, earthy with a slightly dry finish	11/42	House infused ginger saké muddled with cucumbers & limes, served on the rocks with a splash of ginger beer	9
Cedar Aged • Choryo Taruzake Wonderful cedar wood flavor and aroma	11/42	Geisha Tea Party House saké mixed with black tea syrup, yuzu juice, and vodka	10
7 Samurai • Shichi Hon Yari Junmai Very dry with mushroomy flavor, finishing earthy and rich	11	served on the rocks with a tarragon sugar rim Saké To Me (SPICY) House infused habanero saké and tequila, in a yuzu margarita	10
#1 Ippin • Junmai Daiginjo Super smooth, fruity with hints of blossoms and berries	12/48	with a salt rim Karaoke Nights Sweet pomegranate liqueur topped with house infused lychee	9
The 55 • Watari Bune Junmai Ginjo Brewed with rare rice called Watari Bune, lingering flavor of honeydew	12/48	saké served on the rocks	
Nama Saké Rotating unpasteurized saké	13/52	OTHER DRINKS	
Tears of Dawn • Konteki Daiginjo	13/52	Sapporo (12oz)	5
Flavors of peaches and melon with a slight white	20, 02	Asahi (12oz)	5
pepper finish		Wine Pinot Noir / Pinot Gris / Rosé	7
NIGORI - CLOUDY SAKÉ		London Soda	5
Sayuri Smooth & creamy	7 (300ml) / 12	Black tea syrup, soda water, lemon wedge	J
Murai • Nigori Genshu		Tokyo Lemonade	5
Tropical flavors of coconut & banana; thick nigori	10/36	Black tea syrup, yuzu juice, soda water	
Dreamy Cloud • Rihaku	11	Add one ounce vodka	+3
Delicate and slightly dry; thin nigori		Ginger Beer	3
SPECIALTY		Green Tea Cup / Pot	1/3
		RC, Diet RC, 7UP	2.50
Ozeki One Cup Japan's #1 selling saké	6 (180ml)	Shirley Temple	3.50
House Warm Saké • Ozeki	6/9		